Department Evaluation Coordinator List                                   8/20/2024

	Department
	Contact
	Email

	SCIENCE
	
	

	BIOL
	Megan McClure
	mmcclure@purdue.edu

	CHM
	Stephen Hoffman
	srh@purdue.edu

	CS
	Monica Shively
	shivelmm@purdue.edu

	
	Lori Obrien
	ljobrien@purdue.edu

	EAPS
	Bill Fornes
	wfornes@purdue.edu

	MA
	Arshak Petrosyan
	arshak@purdue.edu

	PHYS
	Andrzej Lewicki
	lewicki@purdue.edu

	
	Brandi Pinkard
	bpinkard@purdue.edu

	SCI
	Ashlie Benson
	bensonad@purdue.edu

	STAT
	Tadd Colver
	colvertn@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	AGRICULTURE
	
	

	AGEC
	Malissa Allen
	malissa@purdue.edu

	AGR
	Karlton Morrell
	kdmorrel@purdue.edu

	AGRY/NRES
	Dawn Bull
	dfoushi@purdue.edu

	ANSC
	Haley Betschart-Dunaway
	hbetscha@purdue.edu

	BCHM
	Tina Denson
	tdenson@purdue.edu

	BTNY
	Cindy Salazar
	salazarc@purdue.edu

	ENTM
	Mardelle Lorton
	lortonm@purdue.edu 

	FNR
	Melissa Ledman
	mledman@purdue.edu

	FS
	Brenda Pickett
	bpicket@purdue.edu

	HLA
	Brandy Pinkard
	bpinkard@purdue.edu

	ASEC
	Vanessa Williams
	vwilliam@purdue.edu

	
	Amanda Delio
	adelio@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	HHS
	
	

	CSR+HTM
	Amber Morrow
	amorrow@purdue.edu

	
	Christa Jackson
	jacksonc@purdue.edu

	HDFS 
	Stephanie Butram
	sbutram@purdue.edu

	HK
	Tim Gavin
	gavin1@purdue.edu

	
	Christy Daugherty
	daugher2@purdue.edu

	HSCI
	Karen Walker
	kwalker@purdue.edu

	NUR
	Roxanne Martin
	martinrj@purdue.edu

	NUTR  
	Jennifer Clark
	clar1007@purdue.edu

	
	Debbie Phillips
	dphillips@purdue.edu

	PSY
	Laurie Hitze
	llhitze@purdue.edu

	
	Colin William
	ctwilliam@purdue.edu

	SLHS
	Teasha McKinley
	teasha@purdue.edu

	PUBH
	Amber Houlihan
	anoll@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	HONORS
	Tracy Hieatt
	hieatt@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	ENGINEERING
	
	

	AAE
	Lisa Crain
	lcrain@purdue.edu

	ABE
	Becky Peer
	peerb@purdue.edu

	BME
	Cindy Holderbaum
	cholderb@purdue.edu

	CE
	Brad Caffery
	bcaffery@purdue.edu

	CEM
	Diana Knecht
	knecht1@purdue.edu

	CHE
	Sandra Hendryx
	hendryxs@purdue.edu

	ECE
	Mithuna Thottethodi
	mithuna@purdue.edu

	EEE
	Nina Robinson
	nlrobins@purdue.edu

	ENE
	Cindey Hays
	isenberg@purdue.edu

	
	Isabel Jimenez-Useche
	ijimenez@purdue.edu

	ENGR Purdue Online Learning
	Alisha Severson
	seversoa@purdue.edu

	ENGR-special courses
	Cassie Vaughn
	cassie@purdue.edu

	ENGR-VIP courses
	Cyndi Lynch
	clynch@purdue.edu

	EPCS
	Haley Cutler
	cutlerh@purdue.edu

	IE
	Patrick Brunese
	pbrunese@purdue.edu

	ME
	Karen Hurtubise 
	khurtubi@purdue.edu

	
	Victoria Wunderlich
	vwunder@purdue.edu

	MSE
	Rosemary Son
	son39@purdue.edu

	NUCL
	Kellie Reece
	kreece@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	LIBERAL ARTS
	
	

	ANTH
	Brenda Gunion
	gunion@purdue.edu

	ASC - GS
	Karen Zerby
	kszerby@purdue.edu

	BAND
	Jay Gephart
	jsgephart@purdue.edu

	COM (all)
	Mary Roe
	roem@purdue.edu

	DAP
	Rachel Weaver
	rrweaver@purdue.edu 

	ENGL
	Elise Taylor
	taylo818@purdue.edu

	ENGLCOMP
	Elise Taylor
	taylo818@purdue.edu

	ENGLOEPP
	Rochelle Hines
	Rochelle@purdue.edu

	ENGLPACE
	Suzanne Nicholas
	snicolas@purdue.edu

	ENGLPW
	Elise Taylor
	taylo818@purdue.edu

	HIST
	Of The Ford
	oford@purdue.edu

	SIS
	Daniela Beard
	dmarinho@purdue.edu

	
	Aimee Mansfield
	aholdcra@purdue.edu

	PHIL
	Vickie Sanders
	sanders@purdue.edu

	POL
	Stacy Bogan
	bogans@purdue.edu

	SLC
	Joni Hipsher
	jlhipshe@purdue.edu

	SCLA
	Kristen Hunt
	kristenhunt@purdue.edu

	SOC
	Dan Rudel
	drudel@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	KRANNERT
	
	

	KRAN 
	Karin Disher
	kdisher@purdue.edu 

	
	
	

	PPI
	
	

	AT
	Tina Rice
	rice79@purdue.edu

	BCM/CM
	Rosita Lopez
	rosita@purdue.edu

	CGT
	Laura Bousman
	lbousman@purdue.edu

	CNIT 
	Tyler Eddy
	teddy@purdue.edu 

	Military-
	
	

	MST (Army ROTC)
	Kathy Obrien
	kathyobrien@purdue.edu

	AFT (Air Force ROTC)
	Jen Kelley
	jbkelley@purdue.edu

	
	John Jansta
	jjansta@purdue.edu

	Naval Science
	Christine Butcher
	butcherc@purdue.edu

	ET (MET/ECET/ENGT/IET)
	Jamie Morehouse
	morehou0@purdue.edu

	TECH
	Felicia Anderson
	fanderso@purdue.edu

	TLI (IET,IT,OLS,PTEC,TLI)
	Marcella Wilson
	mnevius@purdue.edu

	PPI Online Learning
	Alisha Severson
	seversoa@purdue.edu

	PST  all sites
	Valorie Moorman
	moormanv@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	EDUCATION
	
	

	EDCI
	Gina Haines
	hainesg@purdue.edu

	EDST/EDPS
	Carol Cox
	cgcox@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	VETERINARY SCIENCES
	

	VET
	Carlene Linn
	linnc@purdue.edu

	VTECH
	Angela Arellano
	vetnurse@purdue.edu

	
	Taryn Adams
	adams668@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	PHARMACY
	
	

	PHARM
	Mindy Schultz
	mschult@purdue.edu

	IMPH
	Pamela Ringor
	ringorp@purdue.edu

	MCMP
	Barbara Mullenberg
	davidsba@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	OTHER
	
	

	ENTR
	Brenda Klinkhamer
	bklink@purdue.edu

	POPI
	Alisha Severson
	seversoa@purdue.edu

	SA (Study Abroad)
	Paula Memmer
	pmemmer1@purdue.edu

	
	Juli Alper
	jralpern@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	LIBRARIES


	Ashley Fawcett
Karen Hum
	afawcett@purdue.edu
humk@purdue.edu

	SYS (Purdue Systems Collaboratory)
	Catherine Burkhart

	caburkha@purdue.edu

	GRAD
	Tina Payne
	tlpayne@purdue.edu



